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No 4 PINOT NICOLAS (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:25.047

Pass 21 2:34.902 1 1:09.855 **

Pass 36 3:43.708 2 1:08.806 *

Pass 51 4:52.146 3 1:08.438 *

Pass 69 5:59.308 4 1:07.162 *

Pass 88 7:07.023 5 1:07.715

In 108 8:25.439 6 1:18.416

No 5 BOUGES LOLA (Rg=21)

Pass 15 1:44.064

Pass 34 3:05.203 1 1:21.139 *

Pass 50 4:23.983 2 1:18.780 *

Pass 68 5:44.338 3 1:20.355

Pass 87 7:05.361 4 1:21.023

Pass 107 8:24.535 5 1:19.174

Pass 127 9:43.514 6 1:18.979

Pass 146 11:01.975 7 1:18.461 *

Pass 165 12:20.535 8 1:18.560

Pass 185 13:38.182 9 1:17.647 *

In 203 15:06.310 10 1:28.128

No 6 TAUGOURDEAU SAMUEL (Rg=7)

Pass 9 1:34.602

Pass 25 2:47.822 1 1:13.220 *

Pass 41 3:59.213 2 1:11.391 *

Pass 58 5:10.445 3 1:11.232 *

Pass 76 6:21.548 4 1:11.103 *

Pass 96 7:33.364 5 1:11.816

Pass 113 8:43.834 6 1:10.470 *

Pass 130 9:54.488 7 1:10.654

Pass 147 11:03.622 8 1:09.134 *

Pass 162 12:15.485 9 1:11.863

Pass 179 13:25.411 10 1:09.926

In 198 14:43.931 11 1:18.520

No 9 MILLET LAURENT (Rg=15)

Pass 6 1:29.494

Pass 23 2:42.673 1 1:13.179 *

Pass 40 3:55.206 2 1:12.533 *

Pass 57 5:07.483 3 1:12.277 *

Pass 75 6:20.289 4 1:12.806

Pass 95 7:33.109 5 1:12.820

Pass 116 8:45.688 6 1:12.579

In 136 10:06.508 7 1:20.820

Pass 171 12:55.518 8 2:49.010

Pass 188 14:07.419 9 1:11.901 *

Pass 205 15:20.089 10 1:12.670

No 10 LECLERC MATTHIEU (Rg=8)

Pass 12 1:41.108

Pass 29 2:52.488 1 1:11.380 *

Pass 45 4:01.948 2 1:09.460 *

Pass 60 5:13.979 3 1:12.031

Pass 78 6:24.367 4 1:10.388

Pass 98 7:34.510 5 1:10.143

Pass 115 8:45.411 6 1:10.901

Pass 133 9:56.399 7 1:10.988

Pass 150 11:10.194 8 1:13.795

Pass 166 12:20.686 9 1:10.492

Pass 182 13:29.916 10 1:09.230 *

Pass 196 14:39.983 11 1:10.067

Pass 211 15:51.073 12 1:11.090

No 11 FERRET BENOIT (Rg=17)

Pass 13 1:42.450

Pass 30 3:03.328 1 1:20.878 *

Pass 46 4:20.306 2 1:16.978 *

Pass 64 5:35.165 3 1:14.859 *

Pass 84 6:51.014 4 1:15.849

Pass 104 8:04.851 5 1:13.837 *

Pass 123 9:18.190 6 1:13.339 *

Pass 139 10:31.069 7 1:12.879 *

Pass 155 11:44.755 8 1:13.686

Pass 172 12:57.600 9 1:12.845 *

Pass 189 14:10.433 10 1:12.833 *

Pass 206 15:23.783 11 1:13.350

No 13 PETIT AMANDINE (Rg=12)

Pass 18 2:27.442

Pass 35 3:43.015 1 1:15.573 *

Pass 53 4:57.906 2 1:14.891 *

Pass 72 6:11.820 3 1:13.914 *

Pass 92 7:29.988 4 1:18.168

Pass 112 8:43.357 5 1:13.369 *

Pass 131 9:55.141 6 1:11.784 *

Pass 148 11:05.604 7 1:10.463 *

Pass 164 12:18.036 8 1:12.432

Pass 181 13:29.224 9 1:11.188

Pass 197 14:41.625 10 1:12.401

Pass 212 15:53.240 11 1:11.615

No 14

No 18 BOUTOILLE  DAVID (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:31.819

Pass 24 2:44.070 1 1:12.251 *
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No 18 BOUTOILLE  DAVID (Rg=4)

Pass 39 3:54.555 2 1:10.485 *

Pass 56 5:04.191 3 1:09.636 *

Pass 73 6:13.190 4 1:08.999 *

Pass 94 7:32.389 5 1:19.199

Pass 111 8:42.830 6 1:10.441

Pass 129 9:51.990 7 1:09.160

Pass 145 11:00.137 8 1:08.147 *

Pass 161 12:08.403 9 1:08.266

Pass 177 13:16.501 10 1:08.098 *

Pass 193 14:25.347 11 1:08.846

Pass 209 15:41.947 12 1:16.600

No 32 NGUYEN FRANCOIS (Rg=6)

Pass 80 6:33.303

Pass 100 7:45.345 1 1:12.042 *

Pass 119 8:55.836 2 1:10.491 *

Pass 135 10:05.985 3 1:10.149 *

Pass 152 11:15.513 4 1:09.528 *

Pass 169 12:25.641 5 1:10.128

Pass 184 13:36.480 6 1:10.839

Pass 200 14:45.429 7 1:08.949 *

Pass 215 15:55.962 8 1:10.533

No 35 CATELAIN PHILIPPE (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:33.985

Pass 26 2:48.195 1 1:14.210 *

Pass 42 4:00.531 2 1:12.336 *

Pass 59 5:12.298 3 1:11.767 *

Pass 77 6:22.514 4 1:10.216 *

Pass 97 7:33.695 5 1:11.181

In 118 8:53.522 6 1:19.827

Pass 167 12:24.412 7 3:30.890

Pass 183 13:34.989 8 1:10.577

Pass 199 14:44.914 9 1:09.925 *

Pass 213 15:54.222 10 1:09.308 *

No 44 NGOUBO NORMAN (Rg=16)

Pass 5 1:25.828

Pass 22 2:38.516 1 1:12.688 *

Pass 55 5:00.529 2 2:22.013

No 48 POMMES CELIA (Rg=18)

Pass 17 1:45.002

Pass 33 3:04.316 1 1:19.314 *

Pass 47 4:21.039 2 1:16.723 *

Pass 65 5:35.656 3 1:14.617 *

Pass 83 6:50.773 4 1:15.117

Pass 103 8:04.259 5 1:13.486 *

Pass 122 9:17.996 6 1:13.737

Pass 138 10:30.858 7 1:12.862 *

Pass 154 11:44.509 8 1:13.651

Pass 173 12:58.983 9 1:14.474

Pass 190 14:13.169 10 1:14.186

Pass 207 15:26.068 11 1:12.899

No 58 MAYEU SYLVAIN (Rg=14)

Pass 10 1:35.483

Pass 27 2:49.223 1 1:13.740 *

Pass 44 4:01.491 2 1:12.268 *

Pass 61 5:14.901 3 1:13.410

Pass 79 6:27.737 4 1:12.836

Pass 99 7:40.268 5 1:12.531

Pass 117 8:51.651 6 1:11.383 *

Pass 134 10:03.049 7 1:11.398

Pass 151 11:14.121 8 1:11.072 *

Pass 168 12:25.341 9 1:11.220

Pass 186 13:38.865 10 1:13.524

Pass 201 14:57.086 11 1:18.221

Pass 216 16:10.565 12 1:13.479

No 69 ROLO JULIEN (Rg=13)

Pass 62 5:18.047

Pass 81 6:35.345 1 1:17.298 *

Pass 101 7:48.353 2 1:13.008 *

Pass 120 9:01.161 3 1:12.808 *

Pass 137 10:12.127 4 1:10.966 *

Pass 153 11:23.032 5 1:10.905 *

In 170 12:42.031 6 1:18.999

No 78 COQUIN  SEBASTIEN (Rg=2)

Pass 93 7:30.648

Pass 114 8:44.495 1 1:13.847 *

Pass 132 9:55.527 2 1:11.032 *

Pass 149 11:05.925 3 1:10.398 *

Pass 163 12:16.507 4 1:10.582

Pass 180 13:25.916 5 1:09.409 *

Pass 194 14:34.924 6 1:09.008 *

Pass 210 15:42.670 7 1:07.746 *

No 81 GONCALVES LUDOVIC (Rg=19)

Pass 14 1:43.266

Pass 31 3:03.505 1 1:20.239 *

Pass 48 4:21.563 2 1:18.058 *

Pass 66 5:37.767 3 1:16.204 *

Pass 85 6:54.677 4 1:16.910

Pass 105 8:09.806 5 1:15.129 *

Pass 124 9:24.688 6 1:14.882 *

Pass 140 10:39.834 7 1:15.146

Pass 157 11:54.718 8 1:14.884

Pass 187 13:43.744 9 1:49.026

Pass 202 14:59.654 10 1:15.910

Pass 217 16:15.658 11 1:16.004
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No 82 ERAMBERT CYRIL (Rg=20)

Pass 16 1:44.204

Pass 32 3:03.781 1 1:19.577 *

Pass 49 4:21.879 2 1:18.098 *

Pass 67 5:38.483 3 1:16.604 *

Pass 86 6:55.218 4 1:16.735

Pass 106 8:11.187 5 1:15.969 *

Pass 125 9:27.200 6 1:16.013

Pass 142 10:43.920 7 1:16.720

Pass 159 12:01.785 8 1:17.865

Pass 178 13:19.925 9 1:18.140

Pass 195 14:36.933 10 1:17.008

Pass 214 15:54.938 11 1:18.005

No 88 BOURACHDENE YOANN (Rg=11)

Pass 3 1:24.541

Pass 20 2:34.560 1 1:10.019 **

Pass 37 3:44.505 2 1:09.945 *

Pass 52 4:55.899 3 1:11.394

Pass 70 6:05.559 4 1:09.660 *

In 90 7:26.422 5 1:20.863

Pass 141 10:42.426 6 3:16.004

Pass 156 11:52.037 7 1:09.611 *

Pass 174 13:01.691 8 1:09.654

In 204 15:10.280 9 2:08.589

No 95

No 100 LE DU NICOLAS (Rg=10)

Pass 11 1:35.763

Pass 28 2:49.254 1 1:13.491 *

Pass 43 4:00.674 2 1:11.420 *

Pass 63 5:22.329 3 1:21.655

Pass 82 6:43.242 4 1:20.913

Pass 102 7:52.847 5 1:09.605 *

In 121 9:14.351 6 1:21.504

No 188 THIBAUT MATHIEU (Rg=5)

Pass 19 2:29.922

Pass 38 3:45.588 1 1:15.666 *

Pass 54 4:58.081 2 1:12.493 *

Pass 71 6:09.358 3 1:11.277 *

Pass 89 7:19.897 4 1:10.539 *

Pass 109 8:30.238 5 1:10.341 *

Pass 126 9:39.631 6 1:09.393 *

Pass 143 10:48.387 7 1:08.756 *

Pass 158 11:56.862 8 1:08.475 *

Pass 175 13:05.184 9 1:08.322 *

Pass 191 14:13.312 10 1:08.128 *

No 215 DE OLIVEIRA VASCO (Rg=3)

Pass 74 6:16.685

Pass 91 7:27.690 1 1:11.005 *

Pass 110 8:36.419 2 1:08.729 *

Pass 128 9:45.214 3 1:08.795

Pass 144 10:54.608 4 1:09.394

Pass 160 12:03.500 5 1:08.892

Pass 176 13:12.934 6 1:09.434

Pass 192 14:22.410 7 1:09.476

Pass 208 15:30.413 8 1:08.003 *

No 988


